

Chips, Premier White Creme, Vanilla Milk

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size 1 tbsp. (15g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 80	
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	17%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 35mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	15%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0.3mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 60mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR; SKIM MILK; HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL OIL; SOYBEAN OIL; PALM OIL]; PALM KERNEL OIL; CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR; LECITHIN (SOY); SALT

RELIGIOUS STATEMENT:

OU-D

REQUIRED ALLERGEN and/or GMO STATEMENTS for this Package:

contains --- ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS **MILK**

contains --- ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS **SOY**

If the package does not contain a scannable UPC, the “this unit not labeled for individual sale” statement can replace the ingredient listing. When the full ingredient listing is not used on the package, the “contains” allergens must be included along with any “facility/equipment/may contain” allergy information statement (AIS). “Contains” statements are not needed on packages with the full ingredient listing because allergens appear within the list.

CLAIM: Gluten Free